Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust
RV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
Test for Choosing Specialisation
Date: July 28, 2017 Room No. : 309 .
51. Registration
Name of the Student
Specialisation
Number Finance Marketing BFIS HR
1 161GCMDOO1 ABHINAVE R AI. ~
JL •
I ~ 7 · 7if!VJ.?I e Inl v '-'~ '. - 71£1 .'7
2 161GCMD002 ABHISHEK I f\x{ I~ I ~ <7{jfb
3 161GCMDOO3 ABHISHEK K .Ak. ~~. - -
4 161GCMDOO4 ABHISHEK KASAL a~~j~f 7(SdK~ lA.rg, 1l.«J<2
-
5 161GCMD005 ABHISHEK MANERIKAR ~ ~ --
6 161GCMD006 ADARSH PATIL LlNGARAJ PATIL ~ ~~ ~~ ~
7 161 GCMD007 ADITYA SNAVGIRE ~V\f ~.,:y ~~ r
8 161GCMDOO8 AKARSH Ar.-Q?!.a . M -~ ' ~KoJ."~ .jJ\'& . AK((j/.,a . ~ . S ~
9 161GCMD009 AKASHDEEP PANDEY ~ - ~~.
10 161GCMD010 AKSHAY HIREKUDI drw ~ Cu..1 -
~(1 ~{
11 161 GCMD011 AKSHAY PAl ~. ~ " ~ .
S-~
c
12 161GCMD012 AKSHITA S £.~I-\o. $ -~ c3.~
13 161GCMD013 AMOGHAVARA ~ ~ ~ I ~-
g.A · ~·
...
14 161GCMD014 AMRUTHA B A - R · (J. A· 9.J
15 161GCMD015 ANIL GOUTHAM N K ~ Cd - -
~
~~ ~ ~krt1.
...
16 161GCMD016 ANILKUMAR JADHAV
-c:: ~
17 161GCMD017 ANUSHA H M ~~ ~~ - ~
18 161GCMD018 ANVESH KANIL KUMAR K ~~\L81
,.,
r~~
19 161GCMD019 APOORVA K K GURURAJ JOSHI $. :!fo. ~ -
20 161GCMD020 ARBAZ SHAIK F R ~ I,..crlL - aw
21 161GCMD021 ARPITA JOSHI I~ .~ - Ql~~
~ / " If I0Il . ,
22 161GCMD022 ARPITHA S ~ ~ -~ ~k.,. ,
~-• • > ~'~"T- /
23 161GCMD023 ASHWINI KUDVA K ~~~~~ , - ~ ,
24 161GCMD024 AYUSHMA DHAR ~~ - ~(}S'/
25 161GCMD025 BHAGHYASHREE S I . ~ C41J
26 161GCMD026 BUDDAPPANAVARA NAGARAJA nG~~ ' V\.~I n ' ~ r n 1}f .
27 161GCMD027 CMANU Ct&1f: (j111j - f, )'J~ 1'1 "
ra I ( ~
.
28 161GCMD028 CHAGUVEER R 1t_ 'R f4-- , 4( . -
29 161GCMD029 CHAITHRAKALA R ULv:"~ ~~- ~~\l- -
~
30 161GCMD030 CHAITRA KM ~ C~ ~ ct!~
Signature of the Invigilator ~~ ~~J.fO %)\i ~~" T~ L ·
...". ....,. '-....../ ~ '-..V 'V.~
...,
I
Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust
RV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
Test for Choosing Specialisation
Date: July 28,2017 Room No. : 310
51.
Registration
Number
Name of the Student
31 161 GCMD031 CHAITRASHREE KN
32 161 GCMD032 CHANDEL UTKARSH VS
33 161GCMD033 CHANDRIKABK
34 161 GCMD034 DEEKSHITHA BR
35 161 GCMD035 DEEPIKA DEEPTIREKHA SARANGI
36 161GCMD036 DEEPIKA SINGH
37 161GCMD037 DEVATHA YAGNIKA SHRAVYA
38 161 GCMD038 DINESH L
39 161 GCMD039 DIWAKAR REDDY G
Specialisation
Finance MarkE~ting SFIS
1 JiJ '
-
41 161GCMD041 GANAPATI HEGDE Cr\.h - "'Ill CM
42 161GCMD042 GAYATRI ~ ((&tcU. ~a...ch\.0
HR
I ~
"
43 161GCMD043 GOWTHAMV ~~,v' '-J _ II(p. ~~"k . V
~4-4~1-6-1-G-C-M-D-04-4+G-U-R-UR-A-J-PA-T-IL--------~~~~~~- . ---+-f~~~~~~~=~~~~~~--~----~
45 161GCMD045 HARISHKUMAR RAMPUR 17Gd ruhl I ~ A~~ -- -
46 161GCMD046 HARSHA BHAT "-diJ.. '" ~ ay a ~
47 161GCMD047 HEMANTA RAVI HEGDE -~ ~- fI'~ ~.
48 161GCMD048 JAYARAMA ~ I ~ ~
L.~N'O.Y" ,->, .A A\l .,.. , •49 161GCMD049 JOELJIJI ~ L~
50 161GCMD050 KAKARLAPRATHYUSHADEVI \y~ ~~:> -
51 161GCMD051 KARNATI SAKETH REDDY t~~~ ~ - k£~
53 161GCMD053 KAVYAR h .\o..;1' I ~ .~ , \ .'to-pt" ~ - 1
54 161GCMD054 MASHWINRAO ~ ~
~~-------+----------------~--
55 161GCMD055 MADANP ,~_-- _ q~~- --,
56 161GCMD056 MADHUKARS ~Q,Q". _~o.Q.~.
57 161 GCMD057 MADHURA M I II. ,I/M. . "u
~ . .
'58 161GCMD058 MAHIR RJAMKHANDI
59 161 GCMD059 MALLESHA M
60 161 GCMD060 MANISHA RANI
61 161GCMD061 MANJULABS
62 161 GCMD062 MANO.I H - -=
63 161 GCMD063 MANOJ RK
64 161GCMD064 MANU TSAJJAN
65 161 GCMD065 MARTIN SUMANTH
Signature of the Invigilator
,-
Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust

 161GCMD077 NIKHIL DEVARADDI
78
 161 GCMD078 NIKHITHA G
79
 161 GCMD079 NIREEKSHA N S
80
 161 GCMD080 NISCHITH H G
81
 161GCMD081 NITHIN NAGENDRA HEGDE
82
 161 GCMD082 PNAGABUSHANA REDDY
83
 161 GCMD083 PALLAVI
84
 161 GCMD084 ~P-=AL:.':L.:::..AV:.:.I~K~V______-!-:t::::=~---+r.~~~-+-____j..:!:~~~::....j
85 ·161GCMD085 PALLAVI T R
!86 161GCMD086 PALLAVIU
87 . 161GCMD087 PAVITHRA M
88 161 GCMD088 PAWAN KUMAR
89
 161GCMD089 POOJAR
90

98
 161GCMD098 PRIYANKAKR
99
 161GCMD099 PRIYANKA P
100
 161GCMD100 PRIYANKAV
Signature of the Invigilator
http:P-=AL:.':L.:::..AV
Rashtreeya Siks ~ana Samithi Trust
RV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
Test for Choosing Specialisation
, Date: July 28, 2017 Room No. : 312
51. Name of the Student
SpecialisationRegistration
Number Finance Marketing BFIS HR
101 161GCMD101 R M KAVERI
102 . 161GCMD102 RACHANA SARASWATH
103 161GCMD103 RAGHAVENDRA M R
104 161GCMD104 RAJOLI MONICA
105 161GCMD105 RAKESH BHATTACHARJEE
106 161GCMD106 RAKSHIT VHUDED
107 161GCMD107 RANJITHA U
108 161 GCM D108 RASHMI KUMARI
109 161GCMD109 RASHMIREKHA NAYAK
110 161GCMD110 RAVISHANKARAB
111 161 GCMD111 ROHIT HALASUR
112 161 GCMD112 ROHIT KATTI
113 161 GCMD113 SMOHINPASHA KSHOWKATH ALI
114 161GCMD114 SACHIN CHANDRU DEVADIGA
115 161GCMD115 SACHIN P
tt .
~. f
117 161GCMD117 SAITEJASG ~ . S~ >~
~--~-------+-----------------4~=~~--+--------+~~----~~~~~
118 161GCMD118 SALMAN BASITH M ~}.>~ _}.~
119 161GCMD119 SANGAMRAJD
120 161GCMD120 SANJAY KUMAR S
121 161GCMD121 SANTOSH VITHALRAO
122 161GCMD122 SARAVANAN S
123 161GCMD123 SHAKTHIDARASM
124 161GCMD124 SHARATH REDDY C R
125 161 GCMD125 SHARATHKUMAR A K
126 161GCMD126 SHAWN JOSHUA DSOUZA
127 161GCMD127 SHEBIN BABU GEORGE
128 161 GCMD128 SHEKAR S
129 161GCMD129 SHIVANG PANDEY
130 161GCMD130 SHIVAPRASAD JOSHI
Signature of the Invigilator
--
Raslltreeya Si~ shan aSamithi Trust
RV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
Test for Choosing Specialisation
Date: July 28, 2017 Room No. : 211
SpecialisationRegistration I
Name of the StudentS~. Number Finance Marketing SFIS HR
131 161GCMD131' SHRADDHAHGUGALE V"
132 161GCMD132 SHRUTIULLAS PAWASKAR V
133 161 GCMD133 S+-lUBHAJIT MALAKAR ~
134 161GCMD134 SHWETA PRADHANE ~
135 161GCMD135 SHWETA RNADIGER V
136 161 GCMD136 SIDDHARTHA K N ~
137161GCMD137 i SKANDA S X
138 161GCMD138 SONAM SHANKARGOUDA
139 161GCMD139 SOUMYA PADMAKAR ~
140 I 161GCMD140 SRI HARSHA B G
141
 161GCMD141 · SUBRAJEET NAYAK
142 161GCMD142 SUHAS H M ~.~,k , ~.\\.Mt _~,\l-'M,
144 161GCMD144 SUJAN KUMAR ~ ¢.-- ,_ ~ .
145
 161GCMD145 SUMAHS v'" - ~
1 161GCMD146 SUMANV \ ~<UJ~.. ~.146
,
147 161GCMD147 SUMINDRA PDE~~"..( Q..,.,.j1~rA,( ~vJw~
148
 161GCMD148 SUMITHGOGI ~ ~~. ~
149
 161GCMD149 SUNEELKE ~G- (f)~G
150
 161GCMD150 SUNILCH ~ jy~
151
 161GCMD151 SUPRADAAS --/ _ ~y;
152
 161 GCMD152 SURESH KISHAN _ (~ l ~
;<'= ~ ,
AI D~t-:. cij...~~.153 161GCMD153 SUSHMITHA R ~ .~~ ~~
154
 161GCMD154 SUSMITASHETTY v ~ (~/
155
 161GCM0155 SWATHIMJ Y ~ ~ ~-
156 161GCMD156 ~ATIKUMARI , J ~~ ~
1-1-57--+-1-6-1G-C-M-O-15-+. ,J' - lP....:;..t"---~0_ ~~~ ~z., SW--E-ET-Y-S-HA-R-M-A-------+g., ~~ 1>~
158 161GCMD158 SWETHA SIVANKUTTY J: ~~. (~,
\J
159 161GCM0159 SYLVESTER S ~~~t~ ~»~~. lUvW
I
( In
\. . ~J6 \ .'....-~e.Signature of the Invigilator ~ ~ _
Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust
R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
Test for Choosing Specialisation
Date: July 28, 2017 Room No. : 210
University Specialisation
SI. Registration Name of the Student
Number Finance Marketing BFIS HR
161 161GCMD161 TEJAS CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIL .~ .~~~ - ~tn
162 161GCMD162 TEJASWINI B A ~~ ~V ~ ~
~o-- 1£itt~f9- dJb~~
'-..J
163 161GCMD163 TILAK KUMAR K -
164 161GCMD164 VARUN S \.90 \J~ - \Y~
~ .
165 161GCMD165 VASUDEVA S ~ \d .~z:;;--: . -
(~- ~
-
166 161GCMD166 VEERABHADRAIAH B R ~ -
167 161GCMD167 VEERESH GANDANI V~ V~~ '-J& '.J~
168 161GCMD168 VIBHA NAYAK K V \J~b~ 1lI~~ 1<, " Vtl*tP-;vr~ If.v· vt~l\I~l{1I "ib~ f\I~ I\ ~
169 161GCMD169 VIJAY DGIRENNAVAR ~ "'\\(\\~
~~.., -
170 161GCMD170 VIKAS HEBBAL ~ . ~ --
171 161GCMD171 VIKAS V B I\~) ~r~ - ~~i~ rv~~riA
~, ==1fV ... - - T" ~
172 161GCMD172 VINAYAKA MOHANA HEGDE ~~. ~ .LU\\J'l.:t...lt -, .
173 161GCMD173 VINUTA BPATIL ~ ,~ - Vi:,\~
174 161GCMD174 VINUTA N M ~~ ~ - \J~~
r
~~175 161GCMD175 VISHWANATH M A \J~ ,,~~~ -~ ,. .
176 161GCMD176
VISHWANATH SHIVANAGOUDA v)k ~ .= ~KONNUR .
177 161GCMD177 WERNHER PETER DSILVA V.~·~h ~r;;)l.h - UP~
Signature·of the Invigilator £~r ' A~'~ fth/ . ~ JI/" Y r ' I
Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust
R,V.lNSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
MBA PROGRAMME

9
Number
161GCMD001 ABHINAVE R
161GCMD002 ABHISHEK I
161GCMD003 ABHISHEK K
161GCMD004 ABHISHEK KASAL
161GCMD005 ABHISHEK MANERIKAR
161GCMD006 ADARSH PATIL LlNGARAJ PATIL
ADITYA S NAVGIRE SHIVKANTH
161GCMD007 NAVGIRE
161GCMD008 AKARSH
AKASHDEEP PANDEY
161GCMD009 CHANDRA
DEEP PANDEY
10 161GCMD010 AKSHAY HIREKUDI
11 161GCMD011 AKSHAY PAl
12 161GCMD012 AKSHITA S
1/ 13 161GCMD013 AMOGHAVARA
14 161GCMD014 AMRUTHA B A
15 161GCMD015 ANIL GOUTHAM N K

20 161GCMD020 ARBAZ SHAIK F R ~~Y\~\ ~l'JW\ru~'~\<I~<aJ~0rt 41:
l21 161GCMD021 ARPITA JOSHI ~~~) H-P, +lwH-.~ 'W"
22 161GCMD022 ARPITHA S fif)Cu',L<L) f'l\Q\.\<.tl-iAq ) B P):~\)~~ ~
. ,
23 161GCMD023 ASHWINI KUDVA K f,)\(\I'\( e ) HR ~~r-
24 161GCMD024 AYUSHMA DHAR ~~H R ) MC»\\~~~
BHAGHYASHREE S
25 161GCMD025 Hnl I,-{Wl/ulu~ " H eaJjlCCJ.O(,BEVINAMARADA Itt
(-'1h<161tU . ~M) ~ '-'r~ _ It-\ ~ 26 161GCMD026 BUDDAP.PANAVARA NAGARAJA r]~t6<An"~<o '
27 I 161GCMD027 CMANU 7J1 0, I<Jt~ I ~f.,~---ol. ~\r7A(tu.. ~
161GCMD02828 CHAGUVEER R Fi"NnCL (W"( e.. ')!: r~~ Ir.!I I@ d0-
/ f
161GCMD029 CHAITHRAKALA R29 Q!l.-}-l ' , <6J ~~'('().M(~ S~k'f (\~
) l
30 161GCMD030 CHAITRA K M ~.ar fV,p,MCe I l~ , {( ' nN.~~J~4fA ,,, • l 7~
fv\Ct~~~) +t f( ,'-"+t~~31 161GCMD031 CHAITRASHREE K N ~+
CHANDEL UTKARSH VIRENDAR ~32 161GCMD032 t7 '~~ 1 H 1<-/ 1~1SINGH
33 161GCMD033 CHANDRIKA B K C--IJ2/FL·f\c;.,~L, ~~~JJ~? -
~M cuJ6)'1(j 1-I.;p--lJ
34 161GCMD034 DEEKSHITHA B R ~
DEEPIKA DEEPTIREKHA
161GCMD03535 NcwJ\~ M~d~I ~~ .SARANGI
F\'YLCVII\ eel 7IV/P.A LuJr I ~ HIZDEEPIKA SINGH161GCMD03636 ~--
'FCV\0.M.U) ~ It< I MCUJ:.div'}, DEVATHA YAGNIKA SHRAVYA37 161GCMD037 ~ 80vV\,~ . '
u
DINESH L161GCMD03838 p.;0 ~()CO., \1~~w~ I \SoG'l ~ ~~~ ~
v
DIWAKAR REDDY G39 161GCMD039 h \n().t\G.., \'-to. i t(;. H"-J ( lA. 0 ~
E S MAYUR40 161GCMD040 \Y\~,\\,\\~, ~\\.~,~\\ ,'A .~ ~\~\-
CO~e. ~~ nO. n (e. f:CJ()~:(\~IGANAPATI HEGDE41 161GCMD041 ~
I "
Ffn~~J \ +l R \ ~lC&Miflj ~42 161GCMD042 GAYATRI
.\J
161GCMD043 GOViJTHAM V -0
i 'i3ClM IrrrVI 9J (?'IJJW~,V43 , . " !-I f/l (Jj;1}J
v
~44 161GCMD044 GURURAJ PATIL (,'11 tin c~ ~ M~;1~Cf;;,a
t:-rf)cu-\. ~
a
(Q U~ 45 161GCMD045 HARISHKUMAR RAMPUR
~ M~~~°v-.a\
-..J
rl£.46 161GCMD046 HARSHA BHAT ,Sn",YI ce... cr~')'~'nq (3m1o'hq
U 1f
~47 161GCMD047 HEMANTA RAVI HEGDE
-t:1(LQflCQ. (COine.) , £o.~kJC\Q
J
~48 161GCMD048 JAYARAMA Co \Yl9 ~ \ (YI.Qfn~ 'j brunlJ~)Mo.N~
49 161GCMD049 JOEL JIJI r<)£!...I"'I~ I0\~' jl'A: ~
"
( M50 161GCMD050 KAKARLA PRATHYUSHA DEVI -tRR I fY\o.A-k~';5\ ~f\~ Q
51 161GCMD051 KARNATI SAKETH REDDY Hr< I 'fI1 t:\ 'fk.~~l (1~) r-! f' 4 VII! e. 11~
52 161GCMD052 KAVITHA S G rrnance .) M~eff1~i~ ,J)Aw~
I
53 161GCMD053 KAVYA R ~"flVt/l( P , fV\c,v- 1<t)'\(1 ':J I t>~" , ~.~
54 161GCMD054 MASHWIN RAO ~rtAQUAQ -~ \Olcu~o~ .M~
55 161GCMD055 MADAN P r' <""A. <'lc: e I H~ ~ 1'--1~" t~ h'y ~~~,
56 161GCMD056 MADHUKAR S f'f'V\.o..",- l(} I\\OY~~ ~ H lL ~ ,
57 161GCMD057 MADHLJRA M Fi'.I") ()~( (, I /3CJ1)I< "rtfj 1 (V1 &,-1 '" e'"'"" ~.P
58 161GCMD058 MAHIR RJAMKHANDI }ftt\.Qu.A.U-- l~,MOJr(AC2.1o~ ~'iJ..nlA , ,...,
.::J
~59 161GCMD059 MALLESHA M "'\~,-0---~ ~ ~~ ~vl \.~
60 161GCMD060 MANISHA RANI M.~";) I H4\: ~~
61 161GCMD061 MANJULA B S :r~~u , }) -12 , Ma~ k~il I ~~
62 161GCMD062 MANOJH fY\ ~Y'§ .1 r-, ~ ~I-LLi if'> J() I
-.....:l
63 161GCMD063 MANOJ R K fv\roJ~~) - H y'2, 6i)1~
64 161GCMD064 MANU T SAJJAN 8~\ ~\ 1{'O.V\(9 ~~.:h~~ ~ \
\\
65 161GCMD055 MARTIN SUMANTH D
t='c..t fn0--OL G 1''1C1JtF. ~ Cf f H-V? ~~
56 161 GCMD066 MD TAUKHEER AHMED ~~, ~~. ~
67 161GCMD067 MEGHANA P K Flna.rcQ r Mo..,cel) lA!.\ ~ BArllcl wt ~~J-l .g .
68 161GCMD068 MEGHASHREE 0 J:~/N~ b4-~
r&t::LA..:)(..J '"" IJ
NL~~~ _1lo
69 161GCMD069 MOHAMED JUNAID ARAFATH IT r-tUJ~ J.r~~ H~ ~LIJ~v ,
I ) ~
MOHO MUSTAFA MD r \ \-t\). ~70 161GCMD070
QURSHEED AHEMED I~ u: ""<wlt-J ~ ()
71 161GCMD071 NSHIVA NAGENDRA Hro-Y) L-L, '\)<?-\.v...~.h'~8' ~t~ ~jJ~~
-..::::::::::J'" d
72 161GCMD072 NSNEHA -\\~ , ~~\\~~ . ~
MQY..b...J1~ / Fj'nO-Ilc:J2. , Hk'
"1
73 161GCMD073 NAGARAJA ANANDA NAVADA N'~~rifi r\~ ' nAl
74 161GCMD074 NAMRATHA N ~8 ~J---'
/V\GI.(Au" ~ ~-I-~R ~,~ i 1
75 161GCMD075 NAVYA M r,'~~ l1ttcvJ:.eHu.t; , H1< . I'1M..A ,~
..-~
76 161GCMD076 NEHA PASHA ~V\GW1~ r ~\-\g .
~ . ~~
77 161GCMD077 NIKHIL DEVARADDI
v
jl\0JI~h'~ J F'If)o.n(Q) 11 R) \-\CJ/\ rnlJ~1,{
~ <::=""
78 161GCMD078 NIKHITHA G 'ftnosnC9- '> +\R '> ~~, ~~Q-~-
r2 .....
79 161GCMD079 NIREEKSHA N S
~.~.~.~
!-tOno.flte. t Hf?, f/jtm}(el-/ng ~'i{eek.~bs
80 161GCMD080 NISCHITH H G ft 1\ a nLt) f\lcn~~ l l3n1'l kl"f !
~H1
81 161GCMD081 NITHIN NAGENDRA HEGDE
f?n!HH ~ E M ~d9~ ) 13:JN,"~~ .~
82 161 GCNlD082 PNAGABUSHANA REDDY 11~N.-L- 1 ~1-) H-L-/ ~~~~~f
83 161GCMD083 PALLAVI Pi /,AOu( t ( t4,()j/tt-t:l fA 91 IIR PtYJ/Ov,'
84 161GCMD084 PALLAVI K V H K I ~~u.v h. ~\Alfl 1: VIa ~(..(. ~L ' W
85 161GCMD085 PALLAVI T R M'Y'lCAV"I(t. r MMl<.e..ft~~ ( H(f(. ?V-~ . I r
86 161GCMD086 PALLAVI U H . ~ J fire r.u.. I t4a..y-~~ ~
87 161GCMD087 PAVITHRA M F\,~ ) ~L1:V~1 El'vwlt!~ ~~
v
3
t\
<'")
\(
~,~
\
88 161GCMD088 PAWAN KUMAR ~i'fl ~Y/ t e ~ M('O"h diry/ Ii I( ~--
89 161GCMD089 POOJA R f1;..<Wl~/ Hf.J ~~ i ~Cl .fZ-
90 161GCMD090 POORNATM
0n..onu. ) H~ I /"1.0r( kd·'~ rf~
91 161GCMD091 PRADEEP KHOT
n~<u R~~ ~
92 161GCMD092 PRAMOD KUMAR C Fintwtu ? H~~r 7C7f.5 ~,~ ~,cf
# .193 161GCMD093 PRASHANTH N H1I\tV--t.<t.. ~ M.C\).~ei:","\
[Sell- V\.jG"Y\. "V
~94 161GCMD094 PRASHANTHA S HV\~(\ ~ l'V1~dlt~~ H~
~~ rr'w-,;.;. -ct. )
~, 95 161GCMD095 PRAVEEN D , R7\AJr)~) ~ ~ ~ ,
96 161GCMD096 PRIYA MUTALIK DESAI ~lww.U I JJ\rul~ ~ <bQ; ~~~'
" ~r\!tJ97 161GCMD097 PRIYAM CHIRANIA P Ifn(J.r'(£ ~ Hahke1c~
.b
98 161 GCMD098 PRIYANKA K R
t:S~I~
f:,' n~eJ lV!ruLfiJ'u~ / J-l~J I~&~' l ~
i
99 161GCMD099 PRIYANKA P ~\n~t<e I \-\-(2 ~yvlli , Q
/ 8~ ~
,
100 161GCMD100. PRIYANKA V l;(~ .1. ~"- r ~.J<, .~. ~~ tf R ( ~ ,
$ ~
101 161GCMD101 ' R M KAVERI H RI l--'\ 0-,.r'r.. ~blrq \-teol~oJ1t t~
"
102 161GCMD102 RACHANA SARASWATH h'vtcU1Ct ~ I\Ita!JW;VYlI( ~~
103 161GCMD103 RAGHAVENDRA M R B~t'l~ 1
FtV\..QVlCL ~ H R & ?v)AII-(~i1L ~
104 161GCMD104 .RAJOLI MONICA Ff~c.e. ) MAAk1!v-!J} 1-I/l?) ~~ R.,M.o~~
0
~~105 161GCMD105 RAKESHBHATTACHARJEE r-Cn:vne.t -)l ~) HR , ~(I ~
106 161GCMD106 RAKSHIT V HUDED 1'1~r/<.d,·'YJ H~) fl~i [)CM1~~
~iU-.A
v
~AJ107 161GCMD107 RANJITHA U FIVl.o rt t P I (M01 K(lHd ·baV\k/4
\
108 161GCMD108 RASHMI KUMARI H'~!(Yt~'~ &~{rz ~~ .
109 161GCMD109 RASHMIREKHA NAYAK ~"oj)c.Q \-t~ ~(Yl
\ . 'c::::;:;:.>
"
110 161GCMD110 RAVISHANKARA B Ft·1Y1~G4 a-uc.l H P.. ) ~t<;"(1~ ~

161GCMD131
161GCMD132
161GCMD133
SHRADDHA HGUGALE
SHRUTIULLAS PAWASf<AR
SHUBHAJIT MALAKAR
~~}~~~'1~ ~
v \:)
~\\\~ -.l ~~~ , \46<.. ~/J:1
~*HR.t) J'1MkJ.~r, r-;~UL-
v
134 161GCMD134 SHWETA PRADHANE
\?:oJ)~cs
f~mnLe) HR -> MC01~eti~ ~
135 161GCMD135 SHWETA R NADIGER HR J ~~) He.cilihco.re,. J1i
136 161GCMD136 SIDDHARTHA K N rn o.n ).< Co ,-t~ 1"\ ~ ) l-\{).. ~
137 161GCMD137 SKANDA S --r11"' An G e.. ~ \-\.~. ~
138 161GCMD138 SONAM SHANKARGOUDA 'if c..M lbrrl Q ()fF~ j I-t R , N,.w.: -HA.Q L'Bon~~ r, ~
139 161GCMD139 SOUMYA PAD MAKAR ~~ . . J .~
h6"\c)C\u \~R t-'\~rr-t~\t(~ ...
~140 161GCMD140 SRI HARSHA B G
R~",~)1 ~ (vIMkV1n~
141 161GCMD141 SUBRAJEET NAYAK
, U
iYlrrr#lfng / F/~ ~
142 161GCMD142 SUHAS H M ~~~.~' ~.H.M
I , "'J "
"
143 161GCMD143 SUHASINID 'UvuuAce ) ~le~~) Bwtk.;V\if ~~'vU
144 161GCMD144 SUJAN KUMAR f;~~ (e \ CY\.OV\. t:.e. ~ I \S~tc-..! sL
145 161GCMD145 SUMA H S ~RJ ~(xn~~~Q~ ~ - 1
146 161GCMD146 SUMAN V RI'\CU'\U ) Mruv.u.J-.J ~ ,'ctR JAW
147 161GCMD147 SUMINDRA P DESAI AMM'lU J - -ift;. H~ ~.-
'I ~II r--.
. n '
~148 161GCMD148 SUMITH GOGI ~LR~~ g~~I l /
149 161GCMD149 SUNEEL K E r£/?O~' ~~rn::t ~J.t
150 161GCMD150 SUNIL C H F~dfYlW/ Ma.Mi1~~~ ~
151 161GCMD151 SUPRADAA S H.r;? I MAA~~ , 6'h1j,~en~~ ~
152 161GCMD152 SURESH KISHAN MCQro t~r;2t ~
153 161GCMD153 SUSHMITHA R f-H~ I Mar kill4 ~ hO~~ ~
154 161GCMD154 SUSMITA SHETTY
1{nclAAlt j HClJJ<.f. t..{ y\1» / J1 R..~~~
V .., (If~
155 161GCM0155 SWATHI M J FP r'\9t.Yl c..e I h~, ~~t<i<f~ ~--I
C;' (\ 156 161GCMD156 SWATI KUMARI ~yO<t1d ,
=
157 161GCMD157 SWEETY SHARMA
158 161GCMD158 SWETHA SIVANKUTTY
v
159 161GCMD159 SYLVESTER S Ft f't:tt'\LG. ; 8c:mUrl/l,
V
160 161GCMD160 T C SRAVAI'JTHI I--lR) ~~\Zdl~?f I ~~.
TEJAS CHANDRASHEKHAR
161 161GCMD161 PATIL
v
~ f<..\ M c-..'Y\l--~~~ ~ 1Fc'n~~ ~'€..